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Tor

https://exaktor.com/en/product/tor/

e Visual comfort
e For recessed ceiling 600x600mm

e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden

Tor is a recessed ceiling luminaire for suspended ceilings with visible support profile, 600x600 mm. The luminaire is suitable for general lighting in different types of environments.
Tor provides a pleasant general light and gets a good light distribution using the luminaire's white body as a reflector.

The luminaire is available in 3000 or 4000K and as on/off or DALI. On/off is delivered as standard with a 3m cord with grounded plug. DALI can be connected as DALI or as
impulse control/Switch Dim. Supplied as standard with 3m 5-wire cable.

On request, the luminaire can be supplied with CRI90 and/or customized luminous flux.

The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number Product name
7018021 TORx= 830
7018022 TOR= 830 DALI
7018023 TORx 840
7018024 TOR= 840 DALI

Max. system power (W)
35
35
35
35

Lumen (Im)
3430
3430
3430
3430

Colour temperature (K)
3000
3000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
594x594x132
594x594x132
594x594x132
594x594x132

Colour
White
White
White
White

IP-class
1P20
1P20
1P20
1P20




